
German Shrthr Ptr Club of Mid TN
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 9/12/2017

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerTh / F / S / S Breed Call Name Handler  Th / F / S / S Arm #

Std

Master Preferred    04   Std

0401 Dachshund Daphne Mills

0403 Yorkshire Terrier Snicker Barrows

0404 Papillon Petee Tillman

0405 Pomeranian Paige Smith

Master    08   Std

0801 Cavalier King Charl LeeLoo Baeder

0802 Scottish Terrier Kissmet Verrelli

0803 West Highland Whi Jagger Flanery

0804 Pomeranian Shelby Oakley

0805 Havanese Kiss Willingham

0806 Yorkshire Terrier Bling Yates

0808 Pomeranian Cubbi B Brooks

0810 Bichons Frise Harry Freeman

0811 Pembroke Welsh C Willow Damron

0814 West Highland Whi Tucker Flanery

0815 Dachshund Dawli Mills

0816 Cavalier King Charl Cindy L Baeder

0817 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

0819 Bolognese Maggie Owen

Excellent    08   Std

0807 Cesky Terrier Missy Wright

0818 Havanese Rebel Konrath

0820 Papillon Reba Schlitt

0821 Havanese Jagger Konrath

Master Preferred    08   Std

0822 Cavalier King Charl Lillie Johnson

0823 Miniature Schnauze Sophie Moore

0824 Toy Poodle Remi Morgan

0825 Shetland Sheepdog Cheer Lavalley

0826 Shetland Sheepdog Tuxedo Park

0827 All American Taz Yoder

0828 Rat Terrier Piper Oakley

Master    12   Std

1201 Cocker Spaniel Scheme Mohr

1202 Puli Renata Exum

1203 Border Terrier Tash Lether

1204 All American Kismet Solberg

1205 Miniature Poodle Roxie Stone

1206 Cavalier King Charl Luke Baeder

1207 All American Riley Howard

1208 Parson Russell Terr Star Mathis

1209 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Barmby

1210 Pyrenean Shepher Diva Pizitz

1211 Havanese Rudi Spears

1212 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1214 Cocker Spaniel Savvy Mohr

1215 Miniature Schnauze Mattie Nelson

1216 Shetland Sheepdog Boost Robertson

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Trixie Lucas

1218 Puli Piri Exum

1219 Miniature Poodle Summer Glover

1220 English Cocker Spa Sophie Jones

1223 Miniature Schnauze Finn Jordan

1224 Miniature Schnauze Kie Murphy

1225 Border Terrier Rico Lether

1226 Cocker Spaniel Quimby Mohr

1229 Border Terrier Levi Nicholas

Excellent    12   Std

1221 Miniature Schnauze Pauli Keat

1227 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Robertson

1228 Miniature American Cricket Taylor

Master Preferred    12   Std

1231 Shetland Sheepdog Splash Burks

1232 Whippet Bebe Brown

1233 Shetland Sheepdog Music Ryals

1234 Shetland Sheepdog Zing Dieterich

1236 Shetland Sheepdog Spec Lavalley

1237 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxx Burks

Excellent Preferred    12   Std

1250 Rat Terrier Batman Thiels

Master    16   Std

1601 Brittany Smudge Jackson

1602 Miniature Poodle Surf Glover

1603 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1604 Pyrenean Shepher Jacques Overstreet

1605 Hungarian Pumi Coby Verrelli

1606 Keeshond Ruger Durbak

1607 American Water Sp Desi Norckauer

1608 Shetland Sheepdog Bungee White

1609 Shetland Sheepdog Sprint Lavalley

1611 Border Collie Angel Marotta

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Makani Burks

1614 Brittany Sandy Jackson

1616 Border Collie Slick Marotta

1617 Shetland Sheepdog Izzy Plaiss

1619 Border Collie Whoop Morettin

1620 Puli Bliss Lapine

1621 Pyrenean Shepher Twister Wilson

1622 Border Collie Dyna Hood

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Geri Frick

1624 All American Pebbles Ryals

1625 Pyrenean Shepher Lyric Glover

1626 Miniature American Blaze Barnes

1627 Pyrenean Shepher Josette Overstreet

1628 Brittany Remey Jackson

Excellent    16   Std

1610 Shetland Sheepdog Rascal Rosenberger

1615 Shetland Sheepdog Windsor Stone

1618 Pyrenean Shepher Poppy Pizitz

1640 Border Collie Corrie Anderson

1641 All American Zoey Crow

1646 Shetland Sheepdog Spur Ellis

Master Preferred    16   Std

1631 Golden Retriever Ernie Schaffer

1632 Bernese Mountain Paisley Boehme

1633 Border Collie Tess Cohen



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerTh / F / S / S Breed Call Name Handler  Th / F / S / S Arm #

1634 Border Collie Perk Yates

1635 Golden Retriever Tru Everline

1636 All American Sophie Page

1637 Golden Retriever Mocha Monen

1639 English Springer S Kirby Atchley

Master    20   Std

2001 Golden Retriever Elsie Belanger

2002 Golden Retriever Sport Drake

2003 Whippet Fifi Bass

2004 Border Collie Boston Scott

2005 All American Speedy Boggs

2006 Labrador Retriever Maddie Fox

2007 Australian Shepher Logan Douglass

2008 Australian Shepher Secret Reynolds

2009 Whippet Friday Lane

2010 Bearded Collie Bing Dalan

2011 Golden Retriever Grady Huntley

2012 Dalmatian Moka Dawson

2014 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

2015 Border Collie Brio Baragona

2016 Dalmatian Reese White

2017 Border Collie Switch Robertson

2018 Golden Retriever Max Webb

2019 Border Collie Axle Weatherford

2020 Border Collie Poker Al Walker

2021 Labrador Retriever Tug Gensemer

2022 Shetland Sheepdog Rocky Stone

2023 Australian Shepher Lexie Blevins

2024 Border Collie Miss-E Murphy

2025 Australian Shepher Spike Cohen

2026 Standard Poodle Frou Fr Mcginley

2027 Border Collie Friday Shaffer

2028 Golden Retriever Spirit Neyland

2029 English Springer S Winston Powell

2030 Belgian Malinois K Kulb

2031 Portugese Water D Bobb Reed

2032 Border Collie Fine Hood

2033 Border Collie Pip Scott

2034 All American Sadie Rosenberger

2035 Border Collie Fire Marotta

2036 Border Collie Espirit Myrick

2037 Border Collie Chance Seaton

2038 Australian Shepher Torch Huther

2039 Border Collie Fame Boggs

2041 Australian Shepher Summer Douglass

2043 Bearded Collie Pip Dalan

2044 Whippet Aussie Lane

2045 Dalmatian Spring Dawson

2049 Golden Retriever EZ Willingham

2053 Labrador Retriever Breezie Fox

Excellent    20   Std

2042 Whippet Trucy Bass

2046 Border Collie Rosa Lannigan-Mac

2047 Border Collie Flash Bumbalough

2048 Border Collie Aidan Walker

2051 Golden Retriever Ruby Belanger

2052 Australian Shepher Worth Kline

2054 Border Collie Fate Yates

2055 Australian Shepher Sooki Lynch

2056 Border Collie Lillie Scott

2057 Australian Shepher Heat Reynolds

2075 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

2076 Border Collie Jedi Solberg

Master Preferred    20   Std

2058 Vizsla Rowdy Muncie

2059 Weimaraner Streak Gunter

2060 Labrador Retriever Quinn McAdam

2061 Flat Coated Retriev Flicka Moore

2062 Labrador Retriever Sadie Saldana

2063 Rhodesian Ridgeba Cali Catania

2064 Standard Poodle Tag Gower

2065 Golden Retriever Tchoup Neyland

2066 Standard Poodle Gusto Hamilton

2067 All American Fionn Lannigan-Mac

2068 Vizsla Harley Muncie

Master    24   Std

2401 German Shepherd Heka Jones

2402 Vizsla Oorah Muncie

2403 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2404 Border Collie Rex Crenshaw

2406 German Shepherd Hetti Kiah

2407 Belgian Malinois Destiny McDonald

2410 Rhodesian Ridgeba Brook Wooten

2411 Weimaraner Fling Still

2414 Golden Retriever Mac Fyfe

2415 Belgian Malinois Vince Kulb

2417 Vizsla Jozsi Tedrow

2418 Golden Retriever Rev Everline

2419 Australian Shepher Pyro Huther

2421 German Shepherd Siri Jones

2422 Weimaraner Strider Cook

2423 Belgian Tervuren Kini Burnidge

Excellent    24   Std

2405 Weimaraner Julia McPherson

2408 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2409 German ShortHaire Aldo Jernigan

2412 Weimaraner Graycie Flippen

2416 Weimaraner Eddie Gunter

Premier    08   Std

0804 Pomeranian Shelby Oakley

0806 Yorkshire Terrier Bling Yates

0812 Papillon Derby Plaiss

Premier Preferred    08   Std

0825 Shetland Sheepdog Cheer Lavalley

Premier    12   Std

1216 Shetland Sheepdog Boost Robertson

1219 Miniature Poodle Summer Glover

1220 English Cocker Spa Sophie Jones

1222 Shetland Sheepdog Score Ferraiuolo

1224 Miniature Schnauze Kie Murphy

Premier Preferred    12   Std

1236 Shetland Sheepdog Spec Lavalley

1240 American Water Sp Cay-Ca Norckauer

Premier    16   Std

1602 Miniature Poodle Surf Glover

1608 Shetland Sheepdog Bungee White

1609 Shetland Sheepdog Sprint Lavalley

1619 Border Collie Whoop Morettin



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerTh / F / S / S Breed Call Name Handler  Th / F / S / S Arm #

1621 Pyrenean Shepher Twister Wilson

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Geri Frick

Premier Preferred    16   Std

1631 Golden Retriever Ernie Schaffer

1632 Bernese Mountain Paisley Boehme

1633 Border Collie Tess Cohen

1634 Border Collie Perk Yates

1635 Golden Retriever Tru Everline

1636 All American Sophie Page

1652 All American Ellie Greer

Premier    20   Std

2003 Whippet Fifi Bass

2005 All American Speedy Boggs

2009 Whippet Friday Lane

2010 Bearded Collie Bing Dalan

2015 Border Collie Brio Baragona

2017 Border Collie Switch Robertson

2019 Border Collie Axle Weatherford

2024 Border Collie Miss-E Murphy

2025 Australian Shepher Spike Cohen

2027 Border Collie Friday Shaffer

2028 Golden Retriever Spirit Neyland

2030 Belgian Malinois K Kulb

2032 Border Collie Fine Hood

2036 Border Collie Espirit Myrick

2037 Border Collie Chance Seaton

2039 Border Collie Fame Boggs

2041 Australian Shepher Summer Douglass

2043 Bearded Collie Pip Dalan

Premier Preferred    20   Std

2066 Standard Poodle Gusto Hamilton

Premier    24   Std

2401 German Shepherd Heka Jones

2403 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2407 Belgian Malinois Destiny McDonald

2408 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2415 Belgian Malinois Vince Kulb

2418 Golden Retriever Rev Everline

2421 German Shepherd Siri Jones

Open    08   Std

0829 Pomeranian Preston Smith

0830 Pembroke Welsh C Blinkin Damron

Open    12   Std

1230 Beagle Foxy Fox

1239 Beagle Kevin Jackson

1243 Cocker Spaniel Grace Gorham

Open    16   Std

1629 Shetland Sheepdog Mavis Davis

1630 Hungarian Mudi Alkony Verrelli

1642 Border Collie Aja Hays

1645 Shetland Sheepdog Keegan Barmby

1647 All American Rocky Hurst

1648 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

Open Preferred    16   Std

1651 All American Peggy S Hecht

Open    20   Std

2050 Border Collie Diggity Netzer

2069 Border Collie Skidadd Netzer

2071 Border Collie Axel Brandenburg

2073 Border Collie Sampso Griffin

2078 Bernese Mountain Lolo Boehme

2083 Border Collie Tessa Spaulding

2089 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

Open Preferred    20   Std

2072 Standard Poodle Ginger Edson

2082 Labrador Retriever Harley Ray

Open    24   Std

2425 Doberman Pinsche Ali Griffin

2426 Doberman Pinsche Gretche Riebow

Novice B    08   Std

0831 Pomeranian Horton Smith

0834 Papillon Rosie Rust

0835 Shetland Sheepdog Jette Wilson

0836 Papillon Subi Rust

0837 Pomeranian Chester Smith

Novice A    08   Std

0833 Havanese Paco Palacios

Novice Preferred    08   Std

0832 Swedish Valhund Twig Lumbard

Novice B    12   Std

1238 Miniature Schnauze Sophie Adair

1241 American Staffords Voodoo Brandenburg

1242 Shetland Sheepdog Flirt Ellis

1245 Border Terrier Moxie Nicholas

1247 Pomeranian Rudy Brooks

Novice Preferred    12   Std

1249 English Cocker Spa Bentley Jones

Novice B    16   Std

1643 Australian Shepher Shea Lapine

Novice Preferred    16   Std

1644 Border Collie Pippi Swanson

1649 All American Remi Yoder

1650 Bearded Collie Peyton Bergstresser

Novice B    20   Std

2070 Australian Shepher Sophie Blevins

2077 Border Collie Slam Tedrow

2081 Australian Shepher Pecos B Moore

2084 Belgian Tervuren Sky Whitsitt

2086 German Shepherd Zinda Heath

2088 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

Novice A    20   Std

2074 Australian Shepher Perle Head

Novice Preferred    20   Std

2080 Boxer Zodi Oti Huner

2085 Bernese Mountain Francis Bracikowski

Novice B    24   Std

2427 Weimaraner Frankie Wooten

2428 Vizsla Blue Crecelius



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerTh / F / S / S Breed Call Name Handler  Th / F / S / S Arm #

JWW

Master Preferred    04   JWW

0401 Dachshund Daphne Mills

0402 Pomeranian Penelop Smith

0403 Yorkshire Terrier Snicker Barrows

0404 Papillon Petee Tillman

Master    08   JWW

0801 Cavalier King Charl LeeLoo Baeder

0802 Scottish Terrier Kissmet Verrelli

0803 West Highland Whi Jagger Flanery

0804 Pomeranian Shelby Oakley

0805 Havanese Kiss Willingham

0806 Yorkshire Terrier Bling Yates

0807 Cesky Terrier Missy Wright

0808 Pomeranian Cubbi B Brooks

0809 Pomeranian Raven Smith

0810 Bichons Frise Harry Freeman

0811 Pembroke Welsh C Willow Damron

0814 West Highland Whi Tucker Flanery

0815 Dachshund Dawli Mills

0816 Cavalier King Charl Cindy L Baeder

0817 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

Excellent    08   JWW

0818 Havanese Rebel Konrath

0819 Bolognese Maggie Owen

0820 Papillon Reba Schlitt

0821 Havanese Jagger Konrath

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0822 Cavalier King Charl Lillie Johnson

0823 Miniature Schnauze Sophie Moore

0824 Toy Poodle Remi Morgan

0825 Shetland Sheepdog Cheer Lavalley

0826 Shetland Sheepdog Tuxedo Park

0828 Rat Terrier Piper Oakley

Excellent Preferred    08   JWW

0827 All American Taz Yoder

Master    12   JWW

1201 Cocker Spaniel Scheme Mohr

1202 Puli Renata Exum

1203 Border Terrier Tash Lether

1204 All American Kismet Solberg

1205 Miniature Poodle Roxie Stone

1206 Cavalier King Charl Luke Baeder

1207 All American Riley Howard

1208 Parson Russell Terr Star Mathis

1209 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Barmby

1210 Pyrenean Shepher Diva Pizitz

1211 Havanese Rudi Spears

1212 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1214 Cocker Spaniel Savvy Mohr

1215 Miniature Schnauze Mattie Nelson

1216 Shetland Sheepdog Boost Robertson

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Trixie Lucas

1219 Miniature Poodle Summer Glover

1220 English Cocker Spa Sophie Jones

1221 Miniature Schnauze Pauli Keat

1223 Miniature Schnauze Finn Jordan

1224 Miniature Schnauze Kie Murphy

1225 Border Terrier Rico Lether

1226 Cocker Spaniel Quimby Mohr

Excellent    12   JWW

1227 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Robertson

1228 Miniature American Cricket Taylor

1229 Border Terrier Levi Nicholas

1230 Beagle Foxy Fox

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1231 Shetland Sheepdog Splash Burks

1232 Whippet Bebe Brown

1233 Shetland Sheepdog Music Ryals

1234 Shetland Sheepdog Zing Dieterich

1235 Cocker Spaniel Jeffrey J Exum

1236 Shetland Sheepdog Spec Lavalley

1237 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxx Burks

Excellent Preferred    12   JWW

1250 Rat Terrier Batman Thiels

Master    16   JWW

1601 Brittany Smudge Jackson

1602 Miniature Poodle Surf Glover

1603 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1604 Pyrenean Shepher Jacques Overstreet

1605 Hungarian Pumi Coby Verrelli

1606 Keeshond Ruger Durbak

1607 American Water Sp Desi Norckauer

1608 Shetland Sheepdog Bungee White

1609 Shetland Sheepdog Sprint Lavalley

1610 Shetland Sheepdog Rascal Rosenberger

1611 Border Collie Angel Marotta

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Makani Burks

1614 Brittany Sandy Jackson

1615 Shetland Sheepdog Windsor Stone

1616 Border Collie Slick Marotta

1617 Shetland Sheepdog Izzy Plaiss

1618 Pyrenean Shepher Poppy Pizitz

1619 Border Collie Whoop Morettin

1620 Puli Bliss Lapine

1621 Pyrenean Shepher Twister Wilson

1622 Border Collie Dyna Hood

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Geri Frick

1624 All American Pebbles Ryals

1625 Pyrenean Shepher Lyric Glover

1626 Miniature American Blaze Barnes

1627 Pyrenean Shepher Josette Overstreet

1628 Brittany Remey Jackson

Excellent    16   JWW

1629 Shetland Sheepdog Mavis Davis

1630 Hungarian Mudi Alkony Verrelli

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1631 Golden Retriever Ernie Schaffer

1632 Bernese Mountain Paisley Boehme

1633 Border Collie Tess Cohen

1634 Border Collie Perk Yates

1635 Golden Retriever Tru Everline

1636 All American Sophie Page

1637 Golden Retriever Mocha Monen

1638 Golden Retriever Duesy Schaffer

1639 English Springer S Kirby Atchley

Master    20   JWW

2001 Golden Retriever Elsie Belanger



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerTh / F / S / S Breed Call Name Handler  Th / F / S / S Arm #

2002 Golden Retriever Sport Drake

2003 Whippet Fifi Bass

2004 Border Collie Boston Scott

2005 All American Speedy Boggs

2006 Labrador Retriever Maddie Fox

2007 Australian Shepher Logan Douglass

2008 Australian Shepher Secret Reynolds

2009 Whippet Friday Lane

2010 Bearded Collie Bing Dalan

2011 Golden Retriever Grady Huntley

2012 Dalmatian Moka Dawson

2014 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

2015 Border Collie Brio Baragona

2016 Dalmatian Reese White

2017 Border Collie Switch Robertson

2018 Golden Retriever Max Webb

2019 Border Collie Axle Weatherford

2020 Border Collie Poker Al Walker

2021 Labrador Retriever Tug Gensemer

2022 Shetland Sheepdog Rocky Stone

2023 Australian Shepher Lexie Blevins

2024 Border Collie Miss-E Murphy

2025 Australian Shepher Spike Cohen

2026 Standard Poodle Frou Fr Mcginley

2027 Border Collie Friday Shaffer

2028 Golden Retriever Spirit Neyland

2029 English Springer S Winston Powell

2030 Belgian Malinois K Kulb

2031 Portugese Water D Bobb Reed

2032 Border Collie Fine Hood

2033 Border Collie Pip Scott

2034 All American Sadie Rosenberger

2035 Border Collie Fire Marotta

2036 Border Collie Espirit Myrick

2037 Border Collie Chance Seaton

2038 Australian Shepher Torch Huther

2039 Border Collie Fame Boggs

2041 Australian Shepher Summer Douglass

2042 Whippet Trucy Bass

2043 Bearded Collie Pip Dalan

2044 Whippet Aussie Lane

2045 Dalmatian Spring Dawson

Excellent    20   JWW

2046 Border Collie Rosa Lannigan-Mac

2047 Border Collie Flash Bumbalough

2048 Border Collie Aidan Walker

2049 Golden Retriever EZ Willingham

2050 Border Collie Diggity Netzer

2051 Golden Retriever Ruby Belanger

2052 Australian Shepher Worth Kline

2053 Labrador Retriever Breezie Fox

2054 Border Collie Fate Yates

2055 Australian Shepher Sooki Lynch

2056 Border Collie Lillie Scott

2057 Australian Shepher Heat Reynolds

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2058 Vizsla Rowdy Muncie

2059 Weimaraner Streak Gunter

2060 Labrador Retriever Quinn McAdam

2061 Flat Coated Retriev Flicka Moore

2062 Labrador Retriever Sadie Saldana

2063 Rhodesian Ridgeba Cali Catania

2064 Standard Poodle Tag Gower

2065 Golden Retriever Tchoup Neyland

2066 Standard Poodle Gusto Hamilton

2067 All American Fionn Lannigan-Mac

2068 Vizsla Harley Muncie

Master    24   JWW

2401 German Shepherd Heka Jones

2402 Vizsla Oorah Muncie

2403 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2404 Border Collie Rex Crenshaw

2405 Weimaraner Julia McPherson

2406 German Shepherd Hetti Kiah

2407 Belgian Malinois Destiny McDonald

2408 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2409 German ShortHaire Aldo Jernigan

2410 Rhodesian Ridgeba Brook Wooten

2411 Weimaraner Fling Still

2412 Weimaraner Graycie Flippen

2414 Golden Retriever Mac Fyfe

2415 Belgian Malinois Vince Kulb

2416 Weimaraner Eddie Gunter

2417 Vizsla Jozsi Tedrow

2418 Golden Retriever Rev Everline

2419 Australian Shepher Pyro Huther

2421 German Shepherd Siri Jones

2422 Weimaraner Strider Cook

Excellent    24   JWW

2423 Belgian Tervuren Kini Burnidge

Premier    08   JWW

0806 Yorkshire Terrier Bling Yates

0812 Papillon Derby Plaiss

Premier Preferred    08   JWW

0825 Shetland Sheepdog Cheer Lavalley

Premier    12   JWW

1212 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1216 Shetland Sheepdog Boost Robertson

1219 Miniature Poodle Summer Glover

1220 English Cocker Spa Sophie Jones

1222 Shetland Sheepdog Score Ferraiuolo

1224 Miniature Schnauze Kie Murphy

Premier Preferred    12   JWW

1236 Shetland Sheepdog Spec Lavalley

1240 American Water Sp Cay-Ca Norckauer

Premier    16   JWW

1602 Miniature Poodle Surf Glover

1608 Shetland Sheepdog Bungee White

1609 Shetland Sheepdog Sprint Lavalley

1619 Border Collie Whoop Morettin

1621 Pyrenean Shepher Twister Wilson

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Geri Frick

Premier Preferred    16   JWW

1631 Golden Retriever Ernie Schaffer

1632 Bernese Mountain Paisley Boehme

1633 Border Collie Tess Cohen

1634 Border Collie Perk Yates

1635 Golden Retriever Tru Everline



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerTh / F / S / S Breed Call Name Handler  Th / F / S / S Arm #

1637 Golden Retriever Mocha Monen

1652 All American Ellie Greer

Premier    20   JWW

2005 All American Speedy Boggs

2009 Whippet Friday Lane

2010 Bearded Collie Bing Dalan

2015 Border Collie Brio Baragona

2017 Border Collie Switch Robertson

2019 Border Collie Axle Weatherford

2024 Border Collie Miss-E Murphy

2025 Australian Shepher Spike Cohen

2027 Border Collie Friday Shaffer

2028 Golden Retriever Spirit Neyland

2030 Belgian Malinois K Kulb

2032 Border Collie Fine Hood

2036 Border Collie Espirit Myrick

2037 Border Collie Chance Seaton

2039 Border Collie Fame Boggs

2041 Australian Shepher Summer Douglass

2043 Bearded Collie Pip Dalan

Premier Preferred    20   JWW

2062 Labrador Retriever Sadie Saldana

2066 Standard Poodle Gusto Hamilton

Premier    24   JWW

2401 German Shepherd Heka Jones

2403 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2407 Belgian Malinois Destiny McDonald

2408 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2412 Weimaraner Graycie Flippen

2415 Belgian Malinois Vince Kulb

2416 Weimaraner Eddie Gunter

2418 Golden Retriever Rev Everline

2421 German Shepherd Siri Jones

Open    08   JWW

0829 Pomeranian Preston Smith

0830 Pembroke Welsh C Blinkin Damron

0835 Shetland Sheepdog Jette Wilson

0837 Pomeranian Chester Smith

Open    12   JWW

1238 Miniature Schnauze Sophie Adair

1239 Beagle Kevin Jackson

1242 Shetland Sheepdog Flirt Ellis

1243 Cocker Spaniel Grace Gorham

1245 Border Terrier Moxie Nicholas

Open    16   JWW

1640 Border Collie Corrie Anderson

1641 All American Zoey Crow

1642 Border Collie Aja Hays

1645 Shetland Sheepdog Keegan Barmby

1646 Shetland Sheepdog Spur Ellis

1647 All American Rocky Hurst

1648 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

Open    20   JWW

2070 Australian Shepher Sophie Blevins

2073 Border Collie Sampso Griffin

2075 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

2076 Border Collie Jedi Solberg

2078 Bernese Mountain Lolo Boehme

2083 Border Collie Tessa Spaulding

2088 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

2089 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2072 Standard Poodle Ginger Edson

2080 Boxer Zodi Oti Huner

2082 Labrador Retriever Harley Ray

Open    24   JWW

2424 Rhodesian Ridgeba Torro Catania

2425 Doberman Pinsche Ali Griffin

2426 Doberman Pinsche Gretche Riebow

Novice B    08   JWW

0831 Pomeranian Horton Smith

0834 Papillon Rosie Rust

0836 Papillon Subi Rust

Novice A    08   JWW

0833 Havanese Paco Palacios

Novice Preferred    08   JWW

0832 Swedish Valhund Twig Lumbard

Novice B    12   JWW

1241 American Staffords Voodoo Brandenburg

1247 Pomeranian Rudy Brooks

1248 Miniature Poodle Nick Davis

Novice Preferred    12   JWW

1249 English Cocker Spa Bentley Jones

Novice B    16   JWW

1643 Australian Shepher Shea Lapine

Novice Preferred    16   JWW

1649 All American Remi Yoder

1650 Bearded Collie Peyton Bergstresser

1651 All American Peggy S Hecht

Novice B    20   JWW

2069 Border Collie Skidadd Netzer

2071 Border Collie Axel Brandenburg

2077 Border Collie Slam Tedrow

2081 Australian Shepher Pecos B Moore

2084 Belgian Tervuren Sky Whitsitt

2086 German Shepherd Zinda Heath

2087 Border Collie Stanley Netzer

Novice A    20   JWW

2074 Australian Shepher Perle Head

Novice Preferred    20   JWW

2079 All American Kai Greer

2085 Bernese Mountain Francis Bracikowski

Novice B    24   JWW

2427 Weimaraner Frankie Wooten

2428 Vizsla Blue Crecelius



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerTh / F / S / S Breed Call Name Handler  Th / F / S / S Arm #

FAST

Master    08   FAST

0806 Yorkshire Terrier Bling Yates

0812 Papillon Derby Plaiss

Master Preferred    08   FAST

0825 Shetland Sheepdog Cheer Lavalley

Master    12   FAST

1201 Cocker Spaniel Scheme Mohr

1220 English Cocker Spa Sophie Jones

1222 Shetland Sheepdog Score Ferraiuolo

Excellent    12   FAST

1212 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1215 Miniature Schnauze Mattie Nelson

1216 Shetland Sheepdog Boost Robertson

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Trixie Lucas

Master Preferred    12   FAST

1236 Shetland Sheepdog Spec Lavalley

Excellent Preferred    12   FAST

1237 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxx Burks

1250 Rat Terrier Batman Thiels

Master    16   FAST

1603 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1607 American Water Sp Desi Norckauer

1609 Shetland Sheepdog Sprint Lavalley

1617 Shetland Sheepdog Izzy Plaiss

1625 Pyrenean Shepher Lyric Glover

1626 Miniature American Blaze Barnes

Master Preferred    16   FAST

1632 Bernese Mountain Paisley Boehme

1634 Border Collie Perk Yates

1652 All American Ellie Greer

Excellent Preferred    16   FAST

1638 Golden Retriever Duesy Schaffer

Master    20   FAST

2005 All American Speedy Boggs

2007 Australian Shepher Logan Douglass

2009 Whippet Friday Lane

2014 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

2024 Border Collie Miss-E Murphy

2030 Belgian Malinois K Kulb

2036 Border Collie Espirit Myrick

2038 Australian Shepher Torch Huther

2039 Border Collie Fame Boggs

2055 Australian Shepher Sooki Lynch

Excellent    20   FAST

2017 Border Collie Switch Robertson

2020 Border Collie Poker Al Walker

2041 Australian Shepher Summer Douglass

2044 Whippet Aussie Lane

2048 Border Collie Aidan Walker

2053 Labrador Retriever Breezie Fox

2054 Border Collie Fate Yates

Master Preferred    20   FAST

2066 Standard Poodle Gusto Hamilton

Excellent Preferred    20   FAST

2065 Golden Retriever Tchoup Neyland

Master    24   FAST

2404 Border Collie Rex Crenshaw

2410 Rhodesian Ridgeba Brook Wooten

2414 Golden Retriever Mac Fyfe

2416 Weimaraner Eddie Gunter

2419 Australian Shepher Pyro Huther

Excellent    24   FAST

2403 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2408 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2417 Vizsla Jozsi Tedrow

2420 Border Collie Ender Ferraiuolo

Open    12   FAST

1205 Miniature Poodle Roxie Stone

1230 Beagle Foxy Fox

1239 Beagle Kevin Jackson

Open    16   FAST

1641 All American Zoey Crow

Open Preferred    16   FAST

1639 English Springer S Kirby Atchley

Open    20   FAST

2026 Standard Poodle Frou Fr Mcginley

2050 Border Collie Diggity Netzer

2057 Australian Shepher Heat Reynolds

2071 Border Collie Axel Brandenburg

2081 Australian Shepher Pecos B Moore

Open Preferred    20   FAST

2080 Boxer Zodi Oti Huner

Open    24   FAST

2409 German ShortHaire Aldo Jernigan

2411 Weimaraner Fling Still

Novice B    08   FAST

0830 Pembroke Welsh C Blinkin Damron

0834 Papillon Rosie Rust

0836 Papillon Subi Rust

Novice Preferred    08   FAST

0832 Swedish Valhund Twig Lumbard

Novice B    12   FAST

1221 Miniature Schnauze Pauli Keat

1227 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Robertson

1238 Miniature Schnauze Sophie Adair

1243 Cocker Spaniel Grace Gorham

1248 Miniature Poodle Nick Davis

Novice Preferred    12   FAST

1246 Shetland Sheepdog Dottie Lucas

Novice B    16   FAST

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Makani Burks

1618 Pyrenean Shepher Poppy Pizitz

1642 Border Collie Aja Hays

1643 Australian Shepher Shea Lapine

Novice Preferred    16   FAST

1650 Bearded Collie Peyton Bergstresser

Novice B    20   FAST

2052 Australian Shepher Worth Kline

2069 Border Collie Skidadd Netzer

2073 Border Collie Sampso Griffin

2077 Border Collie Slam Tedrow

2078 Bernese Mountain Lolo Boehme

2083 Border Collie Tessa Spaulding



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerTh / F / S / S Breed Call Name Handler  Th / F / S / S Arm #

2089 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

Novice Preferred    20   FAST

2079 All American Kai Greer

2082 Labrador Retriever Harley Ray

Novice B    24   FAST

2425 Doberman Pinsche Ali Griffin

2427 Weimaraner Frankie Wooten

2428 Vizsla Blue Crecelius



German Shrthr Ptr Club of Mid TN
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 9/12/2017

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerTh / F / S / S Breed Call Name Handler  Th / F / S / S Arm #

T2B

Preferred    04   T2B

0401 Dachshund Daphne Mills

Regular    08   T2B

0804 Pomeranian Shelby Oakley

0812 Papillon Derby Plaiss

0815 Dachshund Dawli Mills

0833 Havanese Paco Palacios

0836 Papillon Subi Rust

Preferred    08   T2B

0825 Shetland Sheepdog Cheer Lavalley

Regular    12   T2B

1205 Miniature Poodle Roxie Stone

1209 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Barmby

1214 Cocker Spaniel Savvy Mohr

1216 Shetland Sheepdog Boost Robertson

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Trixie Lucas

1219 Miniature Poodle Summer Glover

1221 Miniature Schnauze Pauli Keat

1227 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Robertson

1229 Border Terrier Levi Nicholas

1230 Beagle Foxy Fox

1238 Miniature Schnauze Sophie Adair

1248 Miniature Poodle Nick Davis

Preferred    12   T2B

1236 Shetland Sheepdog Spec Lavalley

1244 Shetland Sheepdog Gain White

Regular    16   T2B

1603 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1606 Keeshond Ruger Durbak

1609 Shetland Sheepdog Sprint Lavalley

1610 Shetland Sheepdog Rascal Rosenberger

1611 Border Collie Angel Marotta

1616 Border Collie Slick Marotta

1618 Pyrenean Shepher Poppy Pizitz

1623 Shetland Sheepdog Geri Frick

1625 Pyrenean Shepher Lyric Glover

1626 Miniature American Blaze Barnes

1640 Border Collie Corrie Anderson

1641 All American Zoey Crow

1642 Border Collie Aja Hays

1643 Australian Shepher Shea Lapine

1645 Shetland Sheepdog Keegan Barmby

1647 All American Rocky Hurst

Preferred    16   T2B

1632 Bernese Mountain Paisley Boehme

1636 All American Sophie Page

1639 English Springer S Kirby Atchley

Regular    20   T2B

2001 Golden Retriever Elsie Belanger

2003 Whippet Fifi Bass

2005 All American Speedy Boggs

2010 Bearded Collie Bing Dalan

2011 Golden Retriever Grady Huntley

2014 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

2017 Border Collie Switch Robertson

2022 Shetland Sheepdog Rocky Stone

2024 Border Collie Miss-E Murphy

2029 English Springer S Winston Powell

2030 Belgian Malinois K Kulb

2034 All American Sadie Rosenberger

2035 Border Collie Fire Marotta

2036 Border Collie Espirit Myrick

2039 Border Collie Fame Boggs

2041 Australian Shepher Summer Douglass

2046 Border Collie Rosa Lannigan-Mac

2048 Border Collie Aidan Walker

2051 Golden Retriever Ruby Belanger

2052 Australian Shepher Worth Kline

2053 Labrador Retriever Breezie Fox

2054 Border Collie Fate Yates

2055 Australian Shepher Sooki Lynch

2057 Australian Shepher Heat Reynolds

2071 Border Collie Axel Brandenburg

2073 Border Collie Sampso Griffin

2075 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

2076 Border Collie Jedi Solberg

2077 Border Collie Slam Tedrow

2083 Border Collie Tessa Spaulding

2088 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

Preferred    20   T2B

2060 Labrador Retriever Quinn McAdam

2062 Labrador Retriever Sadie Saldana

2066 Standard Poodle Gusto Hamilton

2080 Boxer Zodi Oti Huner

Regular    24   T2B

2401 German Shepherd Heka Jones

2403 Weimaraner Brego Cook

2408 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2409 German ShortHaire Aldo Jernigan

2411 Weimaraner Fling Still

2414 Golden Retriever Mac Fyfe

2416 Weimaraner Eddie Gunter

2417 Vizsla Jozsi Tedrow

2421 German Shepherd Siri Jones

2425 Doberman Pinsche Ali Griffin


